
Overall Results:
No: Canoe Club Division Canoe Name Time

1 15 Hawaiian Canoe Club - Team Bradley Open Ka Lo Hoomana 3.12.27
2 10 Outrigger Open 1 Open Manu Ula 3.15.19
3 6 Hui Nalu - Marys Open Hokupa'a 3.18.15
4 11 Lanikai Pohako'ele'ele Open Pohako'ele'ele 3.19.38
5 5 Kawaihae Canoe Club Open Aia Mana 3.20.23
6 12 WKK Beach Boys - One Open Kalehuawehe 3.20.46
7 17 Namolokama - Ka Wai Open 3.28.10
8 1 Hawaiian Canoe Club - HWN Open Willy Imua 3.28.32
9 4 Kailua Open 1 Open Pakui 3.29.28

10 2 Healani Blue Open Kana'i 3.30.35
11 9 Outrigger Koa Koa Kakina 3.35.04
12 8 Lanikai KOA Koa Hokulele 3.36.29
13 3 Kailua Master 55 55 Kekau'ilani 3.37.19
14 19 Hui Lanakila RED Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 3.38.41
15 14 Hui Nalu Wm 50's 50 Uncle Jimmy Olds 3.38.41
16 48 Hanohano Outrigger Open Maka Ala Elua 3.39.46
17 32 Hui Nalu - Sallys Unlimited Kepo'inalu 3.40.10
18 54 Manu O Ke Kai Open Ka Uhane O Haleiwa 3.41.41
19 47 Hui Lanakila BLUE 40 Kiai Laa O Leahi 3.44.44
20 52 Kailua Magnificent 50's 50 Kamama Oiolana 3.45.43
21 20 Outrigger CC - Masters 50 Mamala 3.47.21
22 37 WKK Beach Boys - Two Open Olala 3.47.23
23 44 Kailua Open 2 Open Kaehukai 3.51.00
24 34 Lanikai 40's 40 Mokunuiolahou 3.54.00
25 51 Lanikai Sparkle Open Mohoahoa 3.59.02
26 18 Hui Nalu Bettys Open Makuahi 3.59.22
27 46 Lokahi Open Kaaumoana 4.00.43
28 49 Na Keiki O Ka Mo'I - Big Deal Open Ka'ahaula 4.00.57
29 16 Puuwai Canoe Club Koa Ho'ola 4.03.12
30 36 Outrigger CC Jr Grils Jr Henry Keawe Ayau 4.05.50
31 50 Lanikai Jr's Green Jr Ikaika 4.06.01
32 38 Kailua 40's 40 Kahinihiniula 4.06.45

Dad's Center Canoe Race
Sponsored by: Outrigger Canoe Club
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33 21 New Hope 50 50 Ke Alaula 4.09.01
34 40 New Hope 40 40 U'ilani 4.10.29
35 42 Na Keiki O Ka Mo'I - Hiki No 5-0 50 Pomaika'I O Ka Mo'i 4.13.42
36 45 Ka Mamalahoe 40's 40 Pau'ilo 4.15.42
37 33 Imua Open 2 Open Hoonani Ke Akua 4.21.42
38 31 Windward Kai - Wahine Kiakahi Open Aukahi 4.23.14
39 43 Kai Poha Open Holomua 4.25.20
40 53 Healani Youngins Jr Ka'uila 4.28.05
41
42
43 35 Lanikai Jr's White   DNF
44 7 Imua Open 1   DNF
45 39 New Hope Open   DNF
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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Divisional Results:
No: Canoe Club Division Canoe Name Time

Koa 
1 9 Outrigger Koa Koa Kakina 3.35.04
2 8 Lanikai KOA Koa Hokulele 3.36.29
3 16 Puuwai Canoe Club Koa Ho'ola 4.03.12

Unlimited
1 32 Hui Nalu - Sallys Unlimited Kepo'inalu 3.40.10

40 Women
1 47 Hui Lanakila BLUE 40 Kiai Laa O Leahi 3.44.44
2 34 Lanikai 40's 40 Mokunuiolahou 3.54.00
3 38 Kailua 40's 40 Kahinihiniula 4.06.45
4 40 New Hope 40 40 U'ilani 4.10.29
5 45 Ka Mamalahoe 40's 40 Pau'ilo 4.15.42

50 Women
1 14 Hui Nalu Wm 50's 50 Uncle Jimmy Olds 3.38.41
2 52 Kailua Magnificent 50's 50 Kamama Oiolana 3.45.43
3 20 Outrigger CC - Masters 50 Mamala 3.47.21
4 21 New Hope 50 50 Ke Alaula 4.09.01
5 42 Na Keiki O Ka Mo'I - Hiki No 5-0 50 Pomaika'I O Ka Mo'i 4.13.42

55 Women
1 3 Kailua Master 55 55 Kekau'ilani 3.37.19

Jr's
1 36 Outrigger CC Jr Grils Jr Henry Keawe Ayau 4.05.50
2 50 Lanikai Jr's Green Jr Ikaika 4.06.01
3 53 Healani Youngins Jr Ka'uila 4.28.05

Dad's Center Canoe Race
Sponsored by: Outrigger Canoe Club
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Divisional Results:
No: Canoe Club Division Canoe Name Time

Dad's Center Canoe Race
Sponsored by: Outrigger Canoe Club

Open
1 15 Hawaiian Canoe Club - Team Bradley Open Ka Lo Hoomana 3.12.27
2 10 Outrigger Open 1 Open Manu Ula 3.15.19
3 6 Hui Nalu - Marys Open Hokupa'a 3.18.15
4 11 Lanikai Pohako'ele'ele Open Pohako'ele'ele 3.19.38
5 5 Kawaihae Canoe Club Open Aia Mana 3.20.23
6 12 WKK Beach Boys - One Open Kalehuawehe 3.20.46
7 17 Namolokama - Ka Wai Open 3.28.10
8 1 Hawaiian Canoe Club - HWN Open Willy Imua 3.28.32
9 4 Kailua Open 1 Open Pakui 3.29.28

10 2 Healani Blue Open Kana'i 3.30.35
11 19 Hui Lanakila RED Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 3.38.41
12 48 Hanohano Outrigger Open Maka Ala Elua 3.39.46
13 54 Manu O Ke Kai Open Ka Uhane O Haleiwa 3.41.41
14 37 WKK Beach Boys - Two Open Olala 3.47.23
15 44 Kailua Open 2 Open Kaehukai 3.51.00
16 51 Lanikai Sparkle Open Mohoahoa 3.59.02
17 18 Hui Nalu Bettys Open Makuahi 3.59.22
18 46 Lokahi Open Kaaumoana 4.00.43
19 49 Na Keiki O Ka Mo'I - Big Deal Open Ka'ahaula 4.00.57
20 33 Imua Open 2 Open Hoonani Ke Akua 4.21.42
21 31 Windward Kai - Wahine Kiakahi Open Aukahi 4.23.14
22 43 Kai Poha Open Holomua 4.25.20
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